ra 1 825.96
FTSE T 1984.55
FTSEA 1 48277

FTSEM 1 1324.81
FTSEB - 0.00

_825 ]

AVOSIKEG
3T0Bepég
Juv.Tiipog

62,340,239

FTSE209 T 1980.00
DTR209 - 530.0000
ADMIE209 T 1.7800
ALPHA20¢ T 0.9030
BELA209 | 13.6000
CENER20¢ T 2.6900
EEE209 T 22.0500
ELLAKTOR T 1.7300
ELPE209 | 6.7400
ETE209 T 3.1300
EUROB20S T 0.8850
EXAE209 | 3.0700
EYDAP209 T 7.3900
FOYRK20¢ T 3.0100
GEKTERNA T 9.5200
HT0209 | 15.1800
INTRK209 T 1.7600
LAMDA20¢ T 5.7100
MIG209 — 0.0290
MOH209 | 17.1000
MYTIL209 T 14.4500
OPAP209 | 12.9300
PPA209 — 15.0400
PPC209 T 5.2800
TENERGY2 | 17.1400
TITC209 - 11.5700
TPEIR209 T 1.0500
vio209 T 3.2700

EUR/USD | 0.9968
EUR/GBP T 0.8675
EUR/JPY | 143.7340
EUR/CHF | 0.9699
EUR/AUD T 1.4809
EUR/CAD | 1.3091

CENER T 2.7100
CNLCAP — 7.6000
DIMAND | 14.1420
TITC 1 11.2400
ABA= | 0.7580
ABE T 05200
AAMHE T 17840
AMY | 16700
AOA T 0.8984
ANAPO T 6.0000
APAIr | 4.8600
ASKO | 2.0400
ASTAK - 11.3500
ATEK — 0.4000
ATPAST T 5.1000
ATT T 0.0970
ATTIKA - 0.9120
BIO — 3.2400
BIOKA | 1.3300
BIOsK T 0.5810
BO3Y: - 1.9600
BYTE 3.1600
FEBKA - 1.1100
FEKTEPNA{  9.3800
AAIOI - 3.1200
AEH T 5.2600
AOMIK T 0.6220

0.42 831.69 822.21 62,340,239
0.56 1999.45 1971.68 59,706,877
0.53 486.28 480.07 61,842,979
0.93 1328.89 1313.32 1,763,695
0.00 0.00 0.00

55 MTwTikég 37

66 Xwpig Kivnon 33
Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta

13,243,057 49,097,183
0.57 948.00 1966.00  1995.00
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
1.14 229 1.7600 1.8000
5.24 11,405 0.8670 0.9080
-2.23 17 13.5400  13.8600
1.89 243 2.6400 2.7500
0.32 12 21.8300 22.1600
3.59 30 1.7300 1.7300
-1.89 29 6.7400 6.8100
2.96 3,599 3.0300 3.1700
231 4,842 0.8600 0.8940
-0.65 46 3.0600 3.0900
3.79 11 7.3900 7.4000
1.01 9 2.9500 3.0100
0.11 16 9.5200 9.5500
-0.65 290 15.1500  15.4000
1.15 27 1.7400 1.7600
1.06 233 5.6600 5.7600
0.00 4,032 0.0290 0.0290
-2.40 33 17.1000  17.5800
0.28 363 14.3800  14.5500
-0.61 84 12.9300  13.1100
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
1.15 498 5.2300 5.3300
-2.89 44 17.1400  17.3700
0.00 1 11.5700 11.5700
5.74 4,939 1.0000 1.0500
0.31 68 3.2600 3.3300
-0.39 0.9931 1.0030 1.0007
0.02 0.8656 0.8712 0.8673
-0.05 143.1770 1443310
-0.73 0.9660 0.9782 0.9770
0.17 1.4776 1.4882 1.4784
-0.29 1.3063 1.3172 1.3129
3.44 222,510  2.7550 2.6000
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.10 2,842 14.1540  13.3300
-2.09 52,926  11.4800  11.2000
-0.52 49,617 0.7690 0.7500
0.39 37,000 0.5200 0.5160
1.59 95,296 1.8060 1.7600
-1.76 6,883 1.7680 1.6700
4.59 5,101,939  0.9100 0.8600
1.69 2,758 6.1000 5.7500
-1.62 19,654 4.9750 4.8500
-2.86 647 2.0400 2.0400
0.00 1,340 11.6000  11.3000
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
2.00 8 5.1000 5.1000
10.23 339,177 0.1000 0.0882
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.00 106,115 3.3500 3.2400
-1.48 545 1.4800 1.3300
0.17 12,819 0.5960 0.5810
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.94 32,104 3.1850 3.1550
0.00 5,070 1.1100 1.0800
-1.16 57,917 9.5700 9.2600
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
1.35 444,932 5.3400 5.2100
1.97 4,761 0.6240 0.6000
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825,96

830

820

BIz
ATT
ANEK
NABI
MOYZK
KTHAA
XAIAE
ENZIA
MEIP
ANOA
nAn
CENER
MNTK
ETE
IATP
METPO

OTE
OonAn
EYPQB
MYTIA
ETE
ANOA
MIMEAA
TENEPT
AEH
MOH
MEIP
NAMAA
EANE
CENER
EYAAN

XAG/USD

XAU/USD | 1,704.84
143.8110 XPD/USD T 2,145.01
XPT/USD T 878.73

APOME
EBPO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA

EANAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID

822.51

e e e T e T T S S

{

>«

e e R

o

N

0.7800
0.0970
0.0680
0.5100
0.7300
1.6000
0.5250
5.5000
1.0475
0.8984
2.5600
2.7100
0.5000
3.1260
1.4200
5.3000

15.1800
12.9800
0.8850
14.4700
3.1260
0.8984
13.6000
17.2300
5.2600
17.2000
1.0475
5.7300
6.7500
2.7100
7.4800

18.36

0.3100
0.6940
22.1800
1.2600
5.0000
0.4260
1.6350
16.0500
1.7380
6.7500
2.1100
1.7750
1.2720
3.7600
5.5000
0.6260
3.1260
4.4100
7.4800
7.8000
0.8850
3.0600
1.4200
0.4940
1.0450
1.9500
4.0800

16.42
10.23
8.80
8.51
7.35
6.67
5.00
4.96
4.75
4.59
4.07
3.44
3.31
3.17
2.90
2.71

0.00
-0.69
1.96
0.14
3.17
4.59
-3.20
-0.92
1.35
-2.27
4.75
1.24
-0.15
3.44
1.08

-0.49
-0.78
4.94
0.81

131
-4.93
0.32
1.61
0.00
1.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.15
0.00
0.00
-2.15
-2.34
4.96
0.32
3.17
2.32
1.08
0.00
1.96
0.33
2.90
-1.20
-1.42
0.00
0.49

1,000
339,177
80,300
13,163
4,602
B
10
11,062
1,280,054
5,101,939
16,229
222,510
710
1,900,063
2,855
8,566

9,729,151
9,146,651
7,086,044
6,924,063
5,896,631
4,530,793
3,098,359
2,430,907
2,351,685
1,953,820
1,311,518
710,916
676,684
596,572
546,555

18.32
1,704.06
2,025.55

862.64

1,335
503
17,854
35,285
0
89
0
3,024
172,166
99,887
2,660
6,773
131,001
21,594
11,062
1,866
1,900,063
4,561
73,253
4,264
8,073,956
64,250
2,855
86,244
1,377
19,116
4

0.7800
0.1000
0.0690
0.5200
0.7420
1.6000
0.5250
5.5000
1.0480
0.9100
2.5600
2.7550
0.5000
3.1820
1.4300
5.3400

15.3900
13.3000
0.8930
14.5700
3.1820
0.9100
14.0900
17.5000
5.3400
17.8800
1.0480
5.7750
6.9000
2.7550
7.4800

18.74

882.58

0.3170
0.6940
22.3500
1.2800
0.0000
0.4280
0.0000
16.5000
1.7560
6.9000
2.1200
1.8050
1.3200
3.9200
5.5000
0.6300
3.1820
4.4200
7.4800
7.8000
0.8930
3.0900
1.4300
0.5080
1.0600
1.9700
4.0800

0.7800
0.0882
0.0680
0.5000
0.6820
1.6000
0.5250
5.2000
0.9970
0.8600
2.4600
2.6000
0.5000
3.0300
1.3800
5.2200

15.1600
12.9500
0.8594
14.3800
3.0300
0.8600
13.5200
17.0800
5.2100
17.0800
0.9970
5.6300
6.7000
2.6000
7.3800

Silver / $

1,728.24 Gold/$
2,145.01 Palladium
Platinium

0.3010
0.6640
21.9800
1.2200
0.0000
0.4190
0.0000
16.0000
1.7200
6.7000
2.0500
1.7300
1.2600
3.7500
5.2000
0.6140
3.0300
4.3500
7.3800
7.8000
0.8594
3.0500
1.3800
0.4920
1.0100
1.9380
4.0800

SATOK |
ENIAK
MENTI |
EBPOO {
MONTA |
BIOT |
MMEAA |
AsKO |
el 4
ENTEP {
TENEPT {
MOH |
OAYMT |
EAXA | 1.2720
TITc 4 11.2400
AAMY | 16700

0.0240
0.1410
3.1400
0.6940
0.5820
0.2860
13.6000
2.0400
7.1000
3.7600
93.1198
17.2000
1.7800

EYPOB T 0.8850
ANOA T 0.8984
mIr T 0.0298
ETE T 3.1260
nep T 1.0475
onan | 12.9800
OTE - 15.1800
MYTIA T 14.4700
AEH T 5.2600
ATT T 0.0970
®BMEZ T 0.0629
MMEAA | 13.6000
CENER T 2.7100
EAAAKT — 1.7380

TENEPr | 17.2300

DJ { 31,537.83
COMPX | 11,780.80
S&P500 | 3,969.10

DAX | 12,777.51
CAC40 | 6,077.97
NIKKEI T 28,065.28

INTEK — 3.7200
INTEPK( —  6.6000
INTET — 0.8400
INTKA T 1.7400
KAMIN —  2.4500
KAPEA — 276.0000
KEKP T 0.9890
KEMEN — 2.5400
KAM - 0.5320
KOPAE T 0.4640
KOYAA T 0.4170
KOYEZ | 4.0500
KPI - 5.4000
KTHAA T 1.6000
KYPIO — 1.1500
AAMAA T 5.7300
AAMW/ —  21.0000
AANAK —  0.7940
AEBK - 0.2260
AEBM - 0.2800
AOTO3 — 1.0400
AOYAH —  2.1200
AYK T 1.6000
MA®IO — 0.7800
MEBA — 2.1000
MENTI | 3.1400
MEPKO — 49.8000

-20.00
-11.88
-7.65
-4.93
-4.59
-3.38
-3.20
-2.86
-2.47
-2.34
-2.28
-2.27
-2.20
=215
-2.09
-1.76

1.96

4.59

1.36

3.17

4.75

-0.69
0.00

0.14

1.35
10.23
0.64

-3.20
3.44

0.00

-0.09
-0.27
-1.07
-0.46

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.81
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.43
221
-1.46
0.00
6.67
0.00
1.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.95
0.00
0.00
-7.65
0.00

11,273
8,600
1,967

503

22,891

4,134
225,936
647
1,671
21,594
212
112,624
5,762
131,001

52,926
6,883

8,073,956
5,101,939
2,510,806
1,900,063
1,280,054
702,359
639,358
479,279
444,932
339,177
245,006
225,936
222,510
172,166
141,009

0.0240
0.1410
3.4500
0.6940
0.6100
0.2860
14.0900
2.0400
7.4400
3.9200
95.1000
17.8800
1.8350
1.3200
11.4800
1.7680

0.8930
0.9100
0.0308
3.1820
1.0480
13.3000
15.3900
14.5700
5.3400
0.1000
0.0635
14.0900
2.7550
1.7560
17.5000

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

2,200
10
1,450
18,339
7,500
0
200
18
9,330
707
423
50,356
8,039
3
4,789
124,913
300
0
100

1,967
26

Paris
Nikkei

3.7800
6.6000
0.8700
1.7700
2.4500
0.0000
0.9890
2.5200
0.5720
0.4680
0.4200
4.1550
5.5000
1.6000
1.1500
5.7750
21.0000
0.0000
0.2400
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.6300
0.0000
2.2000
3.4500
50.0000

0.0240
0.1410
3.1200
0.6640
0.5820
0.2400
13.5200
2.0400
7.1000
3.7500
93.0000
17.0800
1.7700
1.2600
11.2000
1.6700

0.8594
0.8600
0.0288
3.0300
0.9970
12.9500
15.1600
14.3800
5.2100
0.0882
0.0620
13.5200
2.6000
1.7200
17.0800

3.7100
6.6000
0.7640
1.7260
2.4400
0.0000
0.9890
2.5200
0.5220
0.4520
0.4120
4.0500
5.3800
1.6000
1.1500
5.6300
21.0000
0.0000
0.2400
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.5850
0.0000
2.2000
3.1200
49.8000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Mir T 0.0298 1.36 2,510,806  0.0308 0.0288 nNPO® T 3.0250 0.50 6,155 3.0700  2.9550
MIN — 0.5100 0.00 81 0.5400 0.5350 PEBOIAN — 1.1800 0.00 1,951 1.1800 1.1800
MOH 4 17.2000 -2.27 112,624 17.8800  17.0800 AP J 58500 -0.17 63,880 5.9600  5.6800
MONTA | 0.5820 -4.59 22,891 0.6100 0.5820 :APAN - 1.2500 0.00 120 1.2500 1.2500
MOTO T 2.2000 0.92 4,426 2.2100 21400 3ENTP T 0.2870 1.06 929 0.2940  0.2820
MOYZK T 0.7300 7.35 4,602 0.7420 0.6820 3IAMA T 1.8850 0.53 1,650 1.8950 1.8750
MMEAA | 13.6000 -3.20 225,936 14.0900 13.5200 3MEIE | 7.1000 -2.47 1,671 7.4400  7.1000
MMAEKEA | 2.1400 -0.93 601 2.1600 1.9500 Ml 1 06120 -0.97 1,039 0.6120  0.5620
MMPIK - 1.8750 0.00 31,582 1.9000 1.8700 znYP — 0.1740 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MYTIA T 14.4700 0.14 479,279 145700  14.3800 TENEPI | 17.2300 -0.92 141,009 17.5000 17.0800
NAKA:Z - 2.1000 0.00 10 2.2000 2.2000 TZKA 4 22000 -045 534 2.2000  2.1600
NAYM T 1.0000 1.21 30,270 1.0300 0.9900 TPAITOP| 1.2500 -0.79 3,156 1.2500 1.2500
ZYAK T 0.2150 0.47 56,000 0.2170 0.2100  OQIEP T 05000 0.40 1,000 0.5000  0.4980
ZYAN — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OAEZO - 6.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAG — 24.4000 0.00 356 24.6000 24.3000 OPAK T 2.9800 0.34 62,325 3.0400  2.8800
OAN 15.0400 0.53 7,599 15.1000  14.9000 XAIAE T 0.5250  5.00 10 0.5250  0.5250

OAYMN | 1.7800 -2.20 5,762 1.8350 1.7700
4 12.9800 -0.69 702,359  13.3000  12.9500

OTE — 15.1800 0.00 639,358 153900  15.1600
OTOEA T 9.7800 1.35 19,136 9.8500 9.6000
NAIP 4 07320 -0.27 508 0.7620 0.7200
nAn T 2.5600 4.07 16,229 2.5600 2.4600
MEIP T 1.0475 4.75 1,280,054 1.0480 0.9970
METPO T 5.3000 2.71 8,566 5.3400 5.2200
NAAG 4 3.8900 -0.51 14,404 4.0750 3.8800
MAAIZ — 3.3000 0.00 5,361 3.3300 3.2600
MAAKP - 15.3000 0.00 20 16.0000  16.0000
MPEMIA | 1.1900 -0.83 29,135 1.2000 1.1800

MPONTEA —  8.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

REALCON: T 2.1800 1.40 7,670 2.2000 2.0000 MNEP® T 3.5800 1.42 15,148 3.6400  3.5400
BINTA - 3.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ T 0.0629 0.64 245,006 0.0635  0.0620
EX — 1.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA — 0.5120 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: T 0.1356 0.15 41,326 0.1360 0.1326
MAzONn - 1.7900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NTOMAEP — 0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ONTPON — 1.9600 2 1.9700 1.9600

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.3040 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.5200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI 1T 05100 851 13,163 0.5200  0.5000
AKPIT — 0.4000 0.00 142 0.4000 0.3820 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.0680 8.80 80,300 0.0690 0.0680 MMTK T 05000 3.31 710 0.5000  0.5000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.3800 0.00 3,300 0.3800  0.3800
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK | 0.0240 -20.00 11,273 0.0240  0.0240
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1740 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO — 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT J 0.2860 -3.38 4,134 0.2860 02400 ©PIIO | 0.1100 -0.90 41,832 0.1120  0.1100
BIZ T 0.7800 16.42 1,000 0.7800 0.7800

AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK 0.1410 -11.88 8,600 0.1410 0.1410
INAOT 0.6000 -0.83 133,720  0.6100 0.5950

— «

CcMPBO1 T 95.00 1.06 2 94.9999  94.9999 TEKTEPN. T 88.60 0.40 6 88.6000 88.6000 MOHO:T 91.37 0.42 4 91.4900 91.0000
CPLPB1 | 94.74 -0.11 6 95.5000  94.6000 AEATEXO — 99.99 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA{ 91.38 -0.35 26 91.9000 91.3800
cpLPB2 | 97.81 -0.29 29 98.5000  97.8000 EAXAO1l | 91.38  -0.02 25 91.5000 91.3500 OMAMGJ 95.81 -0.09 20 95.9000 95.7500
SBB1 T 93.90 0.75 1 93.9000  93.9000 KOPAAOI- 100.00 0.00 97 100.0000 100.0000 MPEMIZ{  89.53 -0.45 10 89.5307 89.5306
APAITO1 |  95.08 -0.44 40 95.5001  95.0000 AAMAAOT 95.50 0.29 3 95.5000 95.5000 MPONTI{ 87.20 -0.06 34 87.7000 87.0000
ATTIKAOL | 96.40 -1.09 1 96.4000  96.4000 AAMAAO T 100.73  0.13 23 100.8000 100.5000 POENO — 97.04 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAI®O1 T 100.20 0.18 4 100.2000 100.2000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT | 93.12 -2.28 212 95.1000 93.0000
FEKTEPNA —  99.80 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA T 90.79 0.28 23 91.0000 90.7800 MAZ03 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK - 19.68 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




